CODE AREA
DIST #
1-0000
20
100
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
530
600
700
720
750
800

2-0000
20
110
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
550
600
700
720
750
800

NAME

DRIGGS

COUNTY

DRIGGS

BOND 1996
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
Bond 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM DRI-DAR
FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

VICTOR

COUNTY

VICTOR

BOND 1996
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM VIC-CED
FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

0.002778927
0.002348349
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000076652
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000
0.000400000

0.012101578

0.002778927
0.002851230
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000157971
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000

0.000400000

0.012685778

1-0001

20
100
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
530
600
700
720
750
800

3-0000

20
120
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
510
600
700
720
750
800
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NAME

DRIGGS

COUNTY

DRIGGS

BOND 1996
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
Bond 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM DRI-DAR
FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

TETONIA
COUNTY
TETONIA

BOND 1996
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM CACHE-CLA
FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

0.002778927
0.002348349
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000076652
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000
0.000400000

0.012101578

0.002778927
0.002196464
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000098803
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000
0.000400000

0.011971844

1-0002

20
110
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
530
600
700
720
750
760
800

4-0000
20

202
203
204
205
206
420
430
550

700
720
750
800

NAME

DRIGGS

COUNTY

DRIGGS

BOND 1996
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
Bond 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM-DRI-DAR
FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
FLOOD DISTRICT
AMBULANCE

COUNTY

BOND 1996
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006
SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM VIC-CED

LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

PAGE 1

0.002778927
0.002348349
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000076652
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000
0.000599972

0.000400000

0.012701550

0.002778927

0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000157971

0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000
0.000400000

0.008253594



5-0000
20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
530
600
700
720
750
800

8-0000
20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
500
600
700
720
750
800

COUNTY

BOND 1996
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM DRIG-DAR
FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

COUNTY

BOND
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM-BATES

FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000076652
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000

0.000400000

0.009753229

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000095860
0.000000000
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000

0.000400000

0.008191483

6-0000

20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
510
600
700
720
750
800

9-0000

20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
540
600
700
720
750
800

COUNTY

BOND 1996
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM CACH-CLA
FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

COUNTY

BOND
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM-HADEN

FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000098803
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000

0.000400000

0.009775380

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000215487
0.000000000
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000

0.000400000

0.008311110

7-0000

20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430

700
720
750
800

10-0000

20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430

600
700
720
750
800

COUNTY

BOND 1996
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006
SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE

LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

COUNTY

BOND
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006
SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE

FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000000000
0.000000000
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000

0.000400000

0.008095623

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283

0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000

0.000400000

0.009676577



11-0000

20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
550
600
700
720
750
800

14-0000

20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
540
600
700
720
750
800

COUNTY

BOND
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM VIC-CED
FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

COUNTY

BOND
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM-HADEN

FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000157971
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000

0.000400000

0.009834548

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000215487
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000

0.000400000

0.009892064

12-0000

20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430

600
700
720
750
800

16-0000

20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
530
600
700
720
750
760
800

COUNTY

BOND
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006
SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE

FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

COUNTY

BOND
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM DRI-DAR
FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
FLOOD DISTRICT
AMBULANCE

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283

0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000
0.000400000

0.009676577

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000076652
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000
0.000599972
0.000400000

0.010353201

13-0000

20
202
203
204
205
206
420
430
500
600
700
720
750
800

COUNTY

BOND
EMERGENCY
PLNT FACILITIES
SUPPLEMENTAL
BOND 2006

SPEC ROAD LEVY
ROAD & BRIDGE
CEM-BATES

FIRE PROTECTION
LIBRARY

LIBRARY SPECIAL
MOSQUITO ABATE
AMBULANCE

0.002778927
0.000380698
0.000150000
0.000279662
0.002167383
0.000601097
0.000699156
0.000116283
0.000095860
0.001580954
0.000168603
0.000153814
0.000200000
0.000400000

0.009772437



	Sheet1

